BUS NO. 10

(Mampad - Edavanna)

BUS POINT AM PM
BEEMBUNGAL 7.10 4.20
MAMPAD 7.15 4.15
PONGALLUR 7.20 4.10
KUNDUTHODE 7.25 4.05
EDAVANNA MR 7.30 4.00
VAYANASALA 7.35 3.55
34 MILE 7.40 3.50
KARAKKUNNU KN. 7.45 3.45
MARATHANI MR 7.50 3.40
SCHOOL 8.00 3.30

DRIVER : 9562553140
HELPER : 9539909632




